Introducing

your State Optional
Retirement Program
(State ORP)

local financial
professionals from
Corebridge Financial

Scan the QR code with the
camera on your phone to
schedule an appointment.

scstateorp.corebridgefinancial.com
800.448.2542

Annuities are issued by The Variable Annuity Life Insurance Company (VALIC), Houston,

TX or The United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York (USL), New York,
NY. Guarantees are backed by the claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance company and
each company is responsible for the financial obligations of its products. Beginning January 1,
2026, USL will be Corebridge Financial’s sole authorized issuer of new annuities in New York.

Securities and investment advisory services offered through VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc.,
member FINRA, SIPC and an SEC-registered investment adviser.

VALIC Retirement Services Company provides retirement plan recordkeeping and related
services and is the transfer agent for certain affiliated variable investment options.

All companies above are wholly owned subsidiaries of Corebridge Financial, Inc.

Corebridge Retirement Services, Corebridge Financial and Corebridge are marketing names
used by these companies.

© Corebridge Financial, Inc. All rights reserved.
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SC Retirement Systems
and State Health Plan

Jessica Buckner
Cell: 803.995.3623

Jessica.Buckner@
corebridgefinancial.com

Jonathan Hope
Cell: 803.667.6664

Jonathan.Hope®@
corebridgefinancial.com
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Serving these counties:

Calhoun, Clarendon, Fairfield, Kershaw, Lee,
Lexington, Newberry, Orangeburg, Richland,
Saluda, Union

Ryan Radloff
Cell: 541.735.0739

Ryan.Radloff@
corebridgefinancial.com

Crystal Avant
Cell: 843.300.8767

Crystal.Avant@
corebridgefinancial.com

Matthew Foreman (Charleston only)
Cell: 843.996.6153

Matthew.Foreman@
corebridgefinancial.com

Serving these counties:
Berkeley, Charleston

Mckenlee Randolph
Cell: 803.440.2857

Mckenlee.Randolph@
corebridgefinancial.com
Trey Jaynes

Cell: 864.982.8912
Trey.Jaynes@
corebridgefinancial.com

Cecilia Waters
Cell: 864.828.3723

Cecilia.Waters@
corebridgefinancial.com

Serving these counties: Anderson, Greenville,
Greenwood, Laurens, Oconeeg, Pickens, Spartanburg
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Cooper Gresham
Cell: 803.509.0810

Cooper.Gresham@
corebridgefinancial.com

Serving these counties: Abbeville, Aiken, Allendale,
Bamburg, Barnwell, Edgefield, McCormick, Sumter

Rob Philbrick
Cell: 704.614.0396

Ronald.Philbrick@
corebridgefinancial.com

Serving these counties:
Cherokee, Chester, Lancaster, York


mailto:Jessica.Buckner@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Jessica.Buckner@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Jonathan.Hope@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Jonathan.Hope@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Ryan.Radloff@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Ryan.Radloff@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Crystal.Avant@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Crystal.Avant@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Matthew.Foreman@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Matthew.Foreman@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Joshua.Coward@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Joshua.Coward@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:David.Kornegay@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:David.Kornegay@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Mckenlee.Randolph@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Mckenlee.Randolph@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Trey.Jaynes@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Trey.Jaynes@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cooper.Gresham@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cooper.Gresham@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Ronald.Philbrick@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Ronald.Philbrick@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cail.Brown@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cail.Brown@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cecilia.Waters@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:Cecilia.Waters@corebridgefinancial.com
https://www.corebridgefinancial.com/rs/scstateorp/home/contact-us
https://www.scstateorp.corebridgefinancial.com



